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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I certify that on July 9, 2018 a true and correct copy of the foregoing Declaration of 
Julian Schmoke in Support of the United States’ Objection to Motion for an Order Pursuant to 
Fed. R. Bankr. P. 2004 for an Examination of the Department of Education was served on all 
entities who receive notice via the Court’s Electronic Filing System.  In addition, a true and 
correct copy of the objection was sent to the counsel listed below by electronic mail. 
 
Deborah J. Caruso, Chapter 7 Trustee, dcaruso@rubin-levin.net 
Jeff Marwil, jmarwil@proskauer.com 
Eileen M. Connor, econnor@law.harvard.edu 
Toby R. Merrill, tomerrill@law.harvard.edu 
Victoria Roytenberg, vroytenberg@law.harvard.edu 
Catherine Steege, csteege@jenner.com 
Melissa Root, mroot@jenner.com 
 
 
  /s/ David H. DeCelles 
  Attorney for the United States 
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